
TOWNSHIP GEORGIAN BLUFFS
Arena Floor Revenue Comparison From MAR  1,2020 To MAR 31,2020

Arena Floor

March 2020

TotalFri. Sat.Thur.Sun. Mon. Wed.Tue.
385.0087.50 35.00 0.0070.00 35.00 87.5070.00Week 1
367.5035.00 0.00 0.00140.00 70.00 52.5070.00Week 2

0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00Week 3
0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00Week 4
0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00Week 5

Totals: 210.00 122.50 105.00 140.00 140.00 35.00 0.00 752.50

Arena Floor

March 2019

TotalFri. Sat.Thur.Sun. Mon. Wed.Tue.
0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00Week 1

210.000.00 0.00 0.0070.00 70.00 0.0070.00Week 2
490.000.00 70.00 0.00140.00 70.00 87.50122.50Week 3
245.0035.00 0.00 0.0070.00 70.00 0.0070.00Week 4
367.5035.00 0.00 0.00105.00 105.00 52.5070.00Week 5

87.500.00 0.00 0.0087.50 0.00 0.000.00Week 6

Totals: 472.50 70.00 315.00 332.50 140.00 70.00 0.00 1,400.00

Total Charges $2,152.50
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